Form PTO-1594

40.00 CH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102101	KNO ONLT	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼	Y Y	▼ ▼	Y Y	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached origi	nal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The ERM Group, Inc.		2. Name and address of re Name: Alan F. B Internal Address:		
- marriadan(b)	ssociation mited Partnership	City:Exton Individual(s) citizensh	West Devon Drive State: PA Zip: 19841	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🏝 No		General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership		
Assignment 📮	Merger	Corporation-State		
Security Agreement	Security Agreement			
OtherOctober 29, 1998		If assignee is not domiciled in representative designation is a (Designations must be a separ Additional name(s) & address(the United States, a domestic Ittached:	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registral 2,058,824 tached Yes No	ion No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Lerner, David, Littenberg, Name: Krumholz & Mentlik		Total number of applica registrations involved:	tions and	
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<u>\$ 40.00</u>	
memary agreed.		Enclosed	Cl	
		Authorized to be	charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West		8. Deposit account number	m N	
		12-1095	SE >	
City: Westfield State: NJ	Zip: <u>07090</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of th	is page if paying by Sposit account	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	5. (7)	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief copy of the original document.	, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and	d any attached copy is a true	
Arnold H. Krumholz	D-A-			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date METI FR 00000071 121095 2058824 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
LMUFILLER 00000071 121095 2058824 Total				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignment of Registration of a Mark and

Reservation of a License

WHEREAS, The ERM Group, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation, formerly Environmental Resources Management, Inc., of 855 Springdale Drive, Exton, Pennsylvania, 19341 ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the mark, AFC, which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2,058,824 dated 6 May 1997; and

WHEREAS, Alan F. Rozich of 105 West Devon Drive, Exton, PA 19341 ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof,

NOW, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby assign to the said Alan F. Rozich all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof, reserving unto Assignor a perpetual, paid-up, royalty-free, irrevocable, non-exclusive, non-transferable, sublicensable (but only to other ERM Group Member Companies) right and license to use the said mark in connection with Assignor's contaminated site remediation business.

The	ERM	Group,	Inc.
-----	------------	--------	------

License Reservation Agreed to and Accepted by:

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

: 55

COUNTY OF CHESTER

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this ≈ 9 day of October, 1998, before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Paul H. Woodruff, known to me to be the person named in and who executed the within instrument, and who acknowledged that he is the President of The ERM Group, Inc. and that he executed the same for and on behalf of The ERM Group, Inc. as its duly authorized corporate act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein contained.

Notarial Seal
Ann E. Hollod, Notary Public
Whiteland Twp., Chester County Commission Expires Oct. 21, 1999 and Perhanyivania Association of Notarios

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002549 FRAME: 0206